:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

6556443

May 31, 2023 - 02:49 (UTC)

In epoch 204,888 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 114804 - 0.013320600 ETH®
25.27 USD

2 114805 - 0.013218685 ETH®
25.08 USD

3 114806 - 0.013305296 ETH®
25.24 USD

4 114807 - 0.013307827 ETH®
25.25 USD

S 114808 - 0.013275679 ETH®
25.19 USD

6 114809 - 0.013324388 ETH®
25.28 USD

7 114810 - 0.013291248 ETH®
25.22 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/slot/6556443
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/epoch/204888
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/114804
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/114805
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/114806
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/114807
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/114808
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/114809
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/114810
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Validator Id

114811

114812

114813

114815

114816

114817

114818

114819

114820

Validator Id

278594

Amount

- 0.013324425
25.28 USD

- 0.013269960
25.18 USD

- 0.146530093
278.07 USD

- 0.013293654
25.22 USD

- 0.013209652
25.06 USD

- 0.013324721
25.28 USD

- 0.013233799
25.11 USD

- 0.013305286
25.24 USD

- 0.013296636
25.23 USD

Amount

+ 0.034289152
65.07 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/114811
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/114812
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/114813
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/114815
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/114816
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/114817
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/114818
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/114819
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/114820
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/278594

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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